
ARB Architectural Coatings Workshop Attendees 3-16-00

First name Last name Company name Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-mail
Madelyn Harding Sherwin-Williams 101 W. Prospect Cleveland OH 44115 216-566-2630 216-263-8635 mkharding@sherwin.com
Ned B. Kisner Triangle Coatings 1930 Fairway Dr. San Leandro CA 94549 510-895-8000 510-895-8800 nkisner@tricoat.com
Andrew Carlson San Joaquin Valley

APCD
1990 Gettysburg Ave. Fresno CA 93726 559-230-5804 andrew.carlson@valleyair.org

L.E. Edinburg Preserva-Products Inc. 12860 Earhart Ave. Auburn CA 95602 530-887-0177 530 887-0187 preservawood.com
Pat Lutz Dunn-Edwards 4885 E. 52nd Place Los Angeles CA 90040 323-771-3330

x2318
Plutz58721@cs.com

Jay Haines Textured Coatings of
America

5950 So. Avalon Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90003 323-233-3111 www.texcote.com

John Frantz DWR 1416 9th Street Sacramento CA 95418 916-653-1328 916-654-5554 jfrantz@water.ca.gov
Lloyd Haanstra Deft Inc. 17451 Von Karman Ave. Irvine CA 92614 949-476-6733 lloyd@deftfinishes.com
Robert Nelson NPCA 1500 Rhode Island Ave.

NW
Washington DC 20005 202-462-6272 202-462-8549 bnelson@paint.org

David Moralez Yolo-Solano AQMD 1947 Galelio Ct. Davis CA 95616 530-757-3672 dmoralez@ysaqmd
Scott Nester San Joaquin Valley

APCD
1990 Gettysburg Ave. Fresno CA 93726 559-230-5800 scott.nester@valleyair.org

Norm Mowrer Ameron 201 N. Berry Street Brea CA 92821 714-529-5919 norm_mowrer@ameron-
intl.com

Jim Sell NPCA 1500 Rhode Island Ave.
NW

Washington DC 20005 202-462-0272 jsell@paint.org

Duane DeYoung Rust-Oleum P.O. Box 581906 Pleasant
Prairie

WI 53158 262-947-6800 ddeyoung@rustoleum.com

Ron Robison Tnemec Co. Inc. 649 Windsor Dr. Benicia CA 94570 707-746-5800 707-746-5775 rrobison@tnemec.com
Bill Guy Bay Area AQMD 939 Ellis Street San Francisco CA 94109 415-749-4773 wguy@baaqmd.gov
John Long Smiland Paint 2801 W. Mission Alhambra CA 91803 626-943-7125 jhlspc@aol.com
Richard Williams Trinity Coatings Co. 1800 Park Place Ave. Fort Worth TX 76110 817-926-6811 rwilliamson@trinitycoatings.

com
John Means Universal Studios 100 University City

Plaza
Universal
City

CA 96108 818-777-2351 818-866-0128 john.means@unistudios.com

Robert Wendoll Dunn-Edwards 4885 E. 52nd Place Los Angeles CA 90040 323-771-3330 323-771-4440 rwendoll@dunn-dwards.net
Kevin Worrall Textured Coatings of

America
5950 So. Avalon Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90003 323-233-3111 323-232-1071 www.texcote.com

Tim Conkin Los Angeles Dept.
Water & Power

111 N. Hope St., Room
1050

Los Angeles CA 90051 213-367-0443 213-367-4710 tconki@ladwp.com

Une Dittrich BASF 11501 Steele Creek Rd. Charlotte NC 28273 704-587-7941 704-587-8294 dittriu@basf.com
Kathy Diehl U.S. EPA 75 Hawthorne St. San Francsico CA 94706 415-744-1232 415-744-1076 diehl.kathy@epa.gov
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Naveen Berry SCAQMD 21865 E. Copley Dr. Diamond Bar CA 91765 909-396-2363 909-396-3324 nberry@aqmd.gov
Stan Cowen Ventura Co. APCD 669 County Square Drive Ventura CA 93003-

5417
805 645-1408 805 645-1444 stan@vcapcd.org

Carol Brophy McKenna & Cuneo 1 Market, Stevant St.
Tower

San Francisco CA 94105 415-267-4100

Andy Rogerson Caltrans 5900 Folsom Blvd. Sacramento CA 95819 916-227-7289 916-227-7168 andy-rogerson@dot.ca.gov
Dave Totton National Technical

Systems, Inc.
1400 Coleman Ave., F-
15

Santa Clara CA 95050 408-748-1101 davetatnts@aol.com

Paul Sara Valspar Corp. 300 Gilman Wheeling IL 60090 847-520-8600 psara@valspar.com
Paul Hensleigh Sac Metro AQMD 777 12th Street Sacramento CA 95814 916-874-4851 phensleigh@airquality.org


